Mer

10

11

12

Bulan

JANUARI

FEBRUARI

MARET

APRIL

JUNI

JuLl

AGUSTUS

SEPTEMEER

OKTDEER

NOVEMBER

DESEMBER

Binjai Kota

21

16

18

REKAPITULASI CALON PENGANTIN (CATIN)
KEGIATAN PPKS S/D BULAN JULI 2022

Binjai Selatan

71

E3

48

ES

Binjai Timur

TOTAL

E2

40

29

19

48

81

Binjai Hara

76

58

103

Binjai Barat

E7

EL]

21

28

42

41

Diluar Binjai

Tetal Bulanan

a2

227

208

167

249

EFX]

206

1678







